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Professors Emeriti Network

eLearning tools and partnerships used by Professor Emeriti
to facilitate teaching/learning among older adults and their families:
Some illustrative examples

Zoom meeting on Wednesday, February 16, 2022
17:00-19:00 Central European Time - CET
1lam-1pm Eastern Time; 9am-11lam Mountain Time

Link to the meeting:
https://ucalgary.zoom.us/j/98463500298

Registered Participants

Richard Adler, MBA, Chair, Age-Friendly Cupertino

Age Friendly Silicon Valley, Santa Clara County, USA

& Distinguished Fellow, Institute for the Future (IFTF), Palo Alto, CA
RAdler@DigiPlaces.com

Moira Allan, Co-founder and International Coordinator
The Pass It On Network, Paris, France
Moira@PassltOnNetwork.org

Dr. Matthias Brandis, Professor Emeritus

Freiburg University Medical School, Germany

Member, Board of Trustees, University Hospital, University of Cologne
Chairman, Foundation for Prevention of Kidney Diseases, Frankfurt
M.Brandis@t-online.de

Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus

Sapienza University of Rome, Italy

& General Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti
Luigi.Campanella@UniRomal.it

Maria Campbell, Policy Advisor



http://eregion.eu/slovenia-professors-emeriti/
https://ucalgary.zoom.us/j/98463500298
https://www.agefriendlysiliconvalley.org/cities/cupertino/
https://www.iftf.org/richardadler/
mailto:RAdler@DigiPlaces.com
https://www.passitonnetwork.org/our-global-network/
http://www.passitonnetwork.org/
mailto:Moira@PassItOnNetwork.org
mailto:M.Brandis@t-online.de
http://www.speciation.net/Directory-of-scientists/Luigi-Campanella-;372
https://europemeriti.org/index.php/en/membership
mailto:Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it
https://opengovca.com/employee/Campbell%2C_Mary

Office of the Minister of Seniors, Employment and Social Development, Government
of Canada, Quebec
Maria.Campbell@hrsdc-rhdcc.gc.ca

Barbara Carpio, Retired Associate Professor
Faculty of Health Sciences, McMaster University, Canada
Carpio@McMaster.ca

Dr. Lucija Cok, Professor Emerita, Former Rector

University of Primorska, Slovenia

& Coordinator, Professors Emeriti Ethical and Legal Aspect Group, Professors
Emeriti Network

Lucija.Cok@UPr.si

Musaddik Dhalwala. MSc student Mechanical Engineering
University of Calgary, IT Support to the meeting, Canada
Musaddik.Dhalwala@UCalgary.ca

Dr. James Frideres, Professor Emeritus of Sociology
University of Calgary, Canada
Frideres@UCalgary.ca

Dr. JoZe Gri¢ar, Professor Emeritus

University of Maribor, Slovenia

& Program Coordinator, Inter-Municipality Initiative: Cross-border eCollaboration in
the eReqion & Secretary, Professors Emeriti Network

Joze.Gricar@UM.si

Dr. Sandra Hirst, Associate Professor Emerita

University of Calgary, Canada

& Vice-President-North America, International Federation on Aging — IFA
SHirst@UCalgary.ca

Dr. Jan Hively, International Consultant and Country Liaison & Co-founder
The Pass It On Network, USA
Hivel001@UMn.edu

Susan Holmes, Professor
Dalhousie University, Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada
Susan.Holmes.iph@icloud.com

Mag. Miha JesSe, Former Mayor

Member, Municipal Council & Head of the International Cooperation
Municipality of Skofia Loka, Slovenia

& Vice-President, Douzelage — European Town Twinning
Miha.Jesell@gmail.com
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Janez Kastelic, Member

Committee for Education, Publicity & Informatics, Slovene Federation of Pensioners’
Associations

JnzKastelic@gmail.com

Tilen Klugler, Mayor
City Municipality of Slovenj Gradec, Slovenia
Tilen.Klugler@SlovenjGradec.si

Dr. Carole-Lynne Le Navenec, Associate Professor Emerita

University of Calgary, Canada

Program Co-Director, Emeriti Association of the University of Calgary

& Board Member, and LLLL Chairperson: Later-Life-Learning Committee — College
and University Retiree Associations of Canada - CURAC

CLLeNave@UCalgary.ca

Dr. Anthony J. Levinson, MD, FRCPC, Associate Professor & Director
Division of e-Learning Innovation, John Evans Chair in Educational Research
Co-lead, McMaster Optimal Aging Portal and iGeriCare.ca

Faculty of Health Sciences, McMaster University, Canada
LevinsA@McMaster.ca

Dr. Lu¢ka Lorber, Associate Professor, Former Vice Rector

Member of the Board, University of Maribor Centre for Professors Emeriti and
Retired Higher Education Teachers, Slovenia

Lucka.Lorber@guest.UM.si

Dr. lan MacLachlan, Professor Emeritus, Geography and Environment
University of Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
MacLachlan@ULeth.ca

Dr.Dr.h.c. Heinrich C. Mayr, Professor Emeritus, Former Rector
Alpen-Adria University of Klagenfurt, Austria

Application Engineering, Head, Application Engineering Research Group,
Department of Applied Informatics

Heinrich.Mayr@AAU.at

Dr. Tom O Mottl, Founder and President
Community Networks for Aging in Place Alliance, Boston, Massachusetts, USA
TOMottl@CNAPAlliance.org

Dr. Frank Nicholson, Retired Senior Policy Advisor
Later Life Learning Toronto, Videoconferencing Working Group, Canada
ENicholson@rogers.com
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Gyula Ocskay, General Secretary

Central-European Service for Cross-Border Initiatives (CESCI), Budapest, Hungary
& Head, European Institute of cross-border studies, Budapest
Gyula.Ocskay@CESCI-net.eu

Christine O’Kelly, Age-Friendly Coordinator
Age-Friendly University Global Network, Dublin City University, Ireland
Christine.OKelly@DCU.ie

Jeff Rubin, Positive Aging Advocate
Wisdom of Age, USA

Member, Kentucky Institute on Aging
Jeff@WisdomOfAge.net

Dr. Kate Schaefers, LP, Executive Director

Osher Lifelong Learning Institute, University of Minnesota College of Continuing and
Professional Studies, USA

& State President, American Association of Retired Persons (AARP)
K-Scha@UMn.edu

Dr. Lochana Shrestha, Chairman

Health Home Care Nepal

Member, National Senior Citizen Federation (NASCIF), Nepal
LochanaShrestha@gmail.com

Dr. Robert Stebbins, Professor Emeritus
Department of Sociology, University of Calgary, Canada
Stebbins@UCalgary.ca

Chieh Teng, MSW
Member, Famlinet Team, University of Toronto, Canada

CS@Famil.net

Ljubomir Trajkovski, M.Sc., Principle Consultant, Founder
Trajkovski & Partners Management Consulting, Skopje, North Macedonia
Ljubomir.Trajkovski@TPConsulting.com.mk

Marjeta Vaupot, MBA, Director
Health Community Center, Slovenj Gradec, Slovenia
Marjeta.Vaupot@ZD-SG.si
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